AR T (458 70 4 £12A X}
B TEEfE (%) 2EEERE ST (%) BEERE P (%) ZF (%)
SHETEH 4 3 2 1 |FETH 4 3 2 1 |EETH 4 3 2 1 |FETH 4 3 2 1
D |#8lE. HERROFHBEESDYLT CHBLTLS. 3.6 63.0%37.0% 0.0% 00% 3.5 500%46.4% 3.6% 0.0% 3.4 40.6%56.3% 3.1% 0.0% 3.5 50.6% 47.1% 2.3% 0.0%
2 #% 1E5£5E 51 (%) 2FEGE FHE (%) SHEAERE (%) £ 5 (%)
@ |##lE. THLECAMERMEICL LonYRYBA TS, 34 48.1% 44.4% 7.4% 00% 3.8 78.6% 21.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 68.8%31.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 655%322% 2.3% 0.0%
@ |JRE ATARTIRLERRSTEHLT, FROXICEMIEDOEITRLT 137 741%259% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 67.9% 250% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.8 78.1% 21.9% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 73.6% 24.1% 2.3% 0.0%
3 £fEiEE 1EERE &1 (%) 2FAEfE ST (%) SHFAEME (%) & FHf (%)
@ |$Hls, %1 BE RS BB EOBBETHToTLS, 38 81.5% 185% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 750%17.9% 7.1% 0.0% 3.5 54.8%355% 9.7% 0.0% 3.6 69.8% 24.4% 5.8% 0.0%
) |#RlE, TERSOFUGLOEBETHT> TS, 34 37.0%630% 0.0% 0.0% 35 57.1%357% 7.1% 0.0% 3.6 62.5%344% 3.1% 0.0% 3.5 529%43.7% 3.4% 0.0%
® |#RlE. FRTECHLITRYMES. FELOBREFEEMILTLS. 3.7 70.4%29.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 78.6%17.9% 3.6% 0.0% 3.9 90.6% 9.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 80.5% 18.4% 1.1% 0.0%
D |#HlE. MEBIAEANTEY ., FLEALROIIRYMLATL S, 3.7 70.4%259% 3.7% 0.0% 3.8 78.6%21.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 81.3%188% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 77.0%21.8% 1.1% 0.0%
$RIE. RS LT« 7 EHOREOREPTAFBHISROIIRY LA TS, 3.2 25.9%66.7% 7.4% 0.0% 3.4 429%57.1% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 50.0%500% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 40.2%57.5% 2.3% 0.0%
4 BN 1§ 4£4E 51 (%) 2FEGE 5 (%) SHEAERE il (%) 2R 5T (%)
© [$HEEBREDL:D, £HE—AVEYIZE LT, EHMON GRS ET> TS, 3.7 70.4%29.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 630%37.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 68.8%31.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 67.4%32.6% 0.0% 0.0%
SHE, EBICET HMBRELEIIELTL oA YIREL TS, 36 63.0%37.0% 0.0% 00% 3.7 66.7%33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 656%28.1% 6.3% 0.0% 3.6 651% 32.6% 2.3% 0.0%
5 ABRRE 145 5T (%) 2FEGE 5 (%) SHEAERE i (%) 2R 5T (%)
0 |4, ERAER LT VBEREE>TLS, 3.3 44.4% 44.4% T.4% 3.7% 3.3 46.4% 42.9% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.5 56.3% 34.4% 9.4% 0.0% 3.4 49.4% 402% 8.0% 2.3%
® |$REAEN 5. AECETFERLCHBICRYBATLS. 34 59.3%259% 14.8% 0.0% 3.5 57.1%39.3% 3.6% 0.0% 3.3 40.6%53.1% 6.3% 0.0% 3.4 51.7% 402% 8.0% 0.0%
® |k, ARFBICROICRYEH. BRETEBLTIS, 36 55.6%44.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 60.7%35.7% 3.6% 0.0% 3.6 61.3%387% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 59.3% 39.5% 1.2% 0.0%
6 H& 1 4£4E 5T (%) 2 A GE 5 (%) SHEAERE il (%) 2R 5T (%)
PR, BEREEYSERELT. REEDICRENITRYEA TS, 34 51.9%44.4% 0.0% 3.7%| 3.8 82.1%14.3% 0.0% 3.6%| 3.7 71.9%28.1% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 69.0% 28.7% 0.0% 2.3%
® [$HEBORBHIELFVLBERTTE 545 THBITRYMA TS, 3.3 37.0%59.3% 0.0% 3.7%| 3.7 71.4% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 59.4% 40.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 56.3% 42.5% 0.0% 1.1%
7 ¥R-PEEY 1H4£4E 51 (%) 24 fE 5 (%) SHEAERE il (%) 2R 5T (%)
FHIE, B~ ADE Y ERIC USRS C Y ISRYBA TS, 35 55.6%40.7% 3.7% 0.0% 3.5 57.1%39.3% 3.6% 0.0% 3.6 59.4%40.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 57.5% 402% 2.3% 0.0%
O |8l IROBEWELER L BIEBITLLonYRYMATLS. 3.7 70.4%29.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 71.4%286% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 750%250% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 72.4% 27.6% 0.0% 0.0%
8 1R TEERE 1 (%) 2FAEfE SR (%) SHFAERE 1M (%) & FHf (%)
FRESDYLTCIRSNERET, FELORNEALSEIMEET TS, |37 66.7%333% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 357%64.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 56.3%438% 00% 0.0% 3.5 52.9% 47.1% 0.0% 0.0%
$HG, BERICTEICRET 558, SHMOMIEELTUS. 3.7 70.4%29.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 60.7%357% 3.6% 0.0% 3.8 78.1%21.9% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 70.1% 28.7% 1.1% 0.0%
o HERM REHH THERE 5 (%) 2F %58 & (%) SFEfE Fin (%) =& 5 (%)
@ #HlE. TIOAHCEHAMBEIN L, A LERLTLS, 34 48.1%48.1% 3.7% 0.0%| 3.4 46.4%46.4% 7.1% 0.0% 3.7 68.8%31.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 552%41.4% 3.4% 0.0%
D |$HlE. HEIZDELIER - BRESESTUS, 35 55.6%37.0% 7.4% 0.0% 3.4 429%536% 3.6% 0.0% 3.3 34.4%50.4% 6.3% 0.0% 3.4 43.7%50.6% 5.7% 0.0%
D |$HEEEN S, TLE. REECOLTOREOHEEEFT>TUS, 34 51.9%40.7% 7.4% 0.0% 3.6 60.7%35.7% 3.6% 0.0% 3.7 68.8%31.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 60.9% 35.6% 3.4% 0.0%
10 HE—HH&H TEERE (%) 2FAEfE S (%) SHFAERE (%) & FHf (%)
B [ERGEEDEE—RHEORMEEWENITL . NEEREERLLEEALEALTOA. | 3.1 33.3% 48.1% 14.8% 3.7% 2.8 28.6% 28.6% 35.7% 7.1%| 2.9 28.1% 43.8% 21.9% 6.3%| 2.9 20.9% 40.2% 24.1% 5.7%
® (@SR - EREORMER. HROFE LR > TIND, 3.1 25.9%59.3% 11.1% 3.7%| 3.1 35.7% 42.9% 14.3% 7.1%| 3.1 40.6% 40.6% 9.4% 9.4% 3.1 34.5% 47.1% 11.5% 6.9%
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